S E M I C O N D U C T O R
13-101
Features
• Wide Analog Signal Range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±15V
• Low “ON” Resistance (Typ)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  25 Ω
• High Current Capability (Typ) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80mA
• Break-Before-Make Switching
- Turn-On Time (Typ)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 370ns

13-102
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
HI3-5040-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5040-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5040-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-5041-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5041-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5041-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-5042-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5042-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5042-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5043-7 0 to 75
+ 96 Hr. Burn-In
16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5043-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-5043-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5043-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5044-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-5044-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5045-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5045-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-5045-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5046-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5046-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-5046-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI3-5046A-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5046A-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5046A-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5047-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5047-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-5047-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5047A-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5047A-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-5047A-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5048-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-5048-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5048-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5049-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5049-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-5049-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5050-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5050-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-5050-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5051-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5051-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5051-7 0 to 75
+ 96 Hr. Burn-In
16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI4P5051-5 0 to 75 20 Ld PLCC N20.35
HI3-5051-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5040/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5041/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5042/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5043/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5044/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5045/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5046/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5046A/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5047/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5047A/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5048/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5049/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5050/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5051/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI4-5043/883 -55 to 125 20 Lead CLCC J20.A
HI4-5045/883 -55 to 125 20 Lead CLCC J20.A